
Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 40 BHULLANWARI, GURDIT NAGAR, STREET NO. 7,  BACKSIDE NAVJEET FARM 07:10 02:20

CK 203 SHALIMAR NAGAR, GALI NO-7, SANDHYA DEEP BRIDH AASHRAM 07:11 02:19

CK 202 SHALIMAR NAGAR, BHULLANWARI ROAD, NEELAM SUPER MART 07:15 02:15

CK 204 SHALIMAR NAGAR, JODHAMAL ROAD, ST. NO. 1 NEAR J.G. AIR CONDITIONER SHOP 07:18 02:12

CK 44 CIVIL LINES, CHURCH ROAD, D.F.O RESIDENCE 07:25 02:05

CK 81 ISH NAGAR, MALL ROAD, RELIANCE TRENDS SHOWROOM 07:28 02:02

CK 104 KRISHNA NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, OPP. DAINIK BHASKER NEWS AGENCY 07:32 01:58

CK 106 KRISHNA NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, HAVELLS ELECTRIC SHOP 07:34 01:56

CK 107 KRISHNA NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, LUMINIOUS SHOWROOM 07:35 01:55

CK 108 KRISHNA NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, VERKA MILK AGENCY 07:38 01:52

CK 105 KRISHNA NAGAR, BAL KRISHAN ROAD, AGGARWAL MEDICOS 07:40 01:50

CK 112 MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, L.G. SHOWROOM 07:42 01:48

CK 113 MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, ST. NO. 3, NEAR MANAVTA MANDIR SCHOOL 07:45 01:45

CK 111 MANAVTA NAGAR, SUTHERI ROAD, INFRONT OF ST. NO. 4 07:48 01:42

CK 2 AGGARWAL NURSING HOME SUTEHRI ROAD HOSHIARPUR, ICICI BANK 07:50 01:40

CK 41 CENTRAL TOWN, SHIV MANDIR STREET, OPP. HDFC BANK 07:51 01:39

CK 42 CENTRAL TOWN, MAINS STREET KRISHNA LANE, BACK SIDE MAHARAJA HOTEL 07:52 01:38

CK 6 ANAND NAGAR, GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, GURU CHARAN KANWAL HOSPITAL 07:54 01:36

CK 68 A GOVT COLLEGE MAIN GATE,HOSHAIRPUR 07:55 01:35

CK 185 RAMGARH, GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, MORE STORE 07:56 01:34

CK 172 PARBHAT CHOWK, GOVT COLLEGE ROAD, OPP. DOABA BUS SERVICE 07:58 01:32

CK 15 ANMOL NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, MITTAL MARBLE 07:59 01:31

CK 12 ANMOL NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, GOBIND GROUP OF BUILDERS AND PROPERTIES 08:12 01:18

CK 168 NEW SHASTRI NAGAR ST.NO.2 OLD TANDA ROAD,HOSHIARPUR, NALOYIAN CHOWK 08:15 01:15

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

BUS ROUTES OF KINDERGARTEN (SESSION 2025-26) 

Bus No. 4

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 35 A
NANGAL ISHER,SIKRI ROAD,SANDHU SERVICE STATION

07:20 02:10

VK 28 A
VILL-BARIANA

07:22 02:08

VK 12 

A1

GORAYAN,GORAYAN-KANG MAI ROAD,GORAYAN TURN
07:27 02:03

VK 7 A
CHOTALA,TAGGAR BADAL ROAD CHOWK

07:30 02:00

VK 3 A
BAINCH KHURD,SARAN-BHUNGA ROAD,HUNDAL FRUIT FARM

07:35 01:55

VK  31 A VILLAGE SIKRI 07:40 01:50

VK 33 B KHADIALA SAINIA 07:43 01:47

VK5 A 1 BHULLOWAL,NEAR HANSRAJ HOSPITAL 07:48 01:42

VK 

33AA
VILLAGE DHADHE FATHE SINGH, ATTA CHAKKI 07:55 01:35

VK 21 

AA
VILLAGE MIRZAPUR 08:00 01:30

VK 8 A DOSARKA-HARIANA ROAD,VILLAGE DHALIWAL,NEAR FOOD & FUN CORNER 08:10 01:20

VK 8 A1 DUDIANA KALAN,NEAR JASKIRAT GENERAL STORE 08:12 01:18

VK 33 A VILLAGE GURU HUSAINPUR 08:13 01:17

VK 39 A VILLAGE-NIAZIAN,NEAR AXIS BANK,NEAR BIKHOWAL 08:20 01:10

VK 29 A 

1
GOBINDPUR KHUN-KHUN,S.S KARIANA STORE 08:28 01:02

VK 29 A 

2
GOBINDPUR KHUN KHUN,NEAR SEN SEC SCHOOL 08:30 01:00

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 5

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 40 VILL. ROURIAN, PHAGWARA ROAD, NEAR PARMOD JYOSHIT SHOP 07:00 02:29

VK 40A PURHIRAN, THAKUR DWARA , PHAGWARA ROAD 07:05 02:24

CK 36 BHIM NAGAR, PHAGWARA ROAD, KNITTING GARMENTS 07:08 02:21

CK 200 SCHEME NO.2, PHAGWARA ROAD, RAHAL GERNAL STORE 07:10 02:19

CK 201 SCHEME NO.2, PHAGWARA ROAD, VERKA BOOTH 07:15 02:14

CK 80
IMPROVEMENT TRUST COLONY SCHEME NO.2 NEAR RAHIMPUR CHOWNK, HOSHIARPUR, 

ITI COLLEGE
07:17 02:12

CK 196 SANTOKH NAGAR, STREET NO. 6, OPP. GLOBAL CHIRAG EDUCATION 07:20 02:09

CK 197 SANTOKH NAGAR, STREET NO.5, GANDHI PROPERTY LINKERS 07:21 02:08

CK 198 SAROOP NAGAR, RAHIMPUR ROAD, PEER MASZID 07:23 02:06

CK 137 MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-A, JAL GHAR 07:24 02:05

CK 138 MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-A, OPP. HARKIRPAL NIKUNJ 07:32 01:57

CK 139 MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-A, PAUL GENERAL STORE 07:36 01:53

CK 140 MOUNT AVENUE, BLOCK-A, WARYAM COTTAGE 07:38 01:51

CK 136 MOUNT AVENUE HOSHIARPUR , NEAR SATNAM HOSPITAL 07:39 01:50

CK 238 

A
VIJAY NAGAR,NEW FATEHGARH ROAD,NEAR V.P CHAT HOUSE 07:40 01:49

CK 183 RAILWAY MANDI, PHAGWARA ROAD, WINE SHOP (NEAR RAILWAY FATAK) 07:41 01:48

CK 56 FRIENDS ENCLAVE, PHAGWARA ROAD, MEDWAY EDUCATIONAL CENTRE 07:44 01:45

CK 89 KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD, MANNAT ENTERPRISES 07:47 01:42

CK 95 KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD,T.B. HOSPITAL 07:49 01:40

CK 92 KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, EASY DAY 07:52 01:37

CK 93 KAMALPUR, PHAGWARA ROAD, PARTAP PROVISION STORE 07:53 01:36

CK 91 KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD,OPP. MEHMI CLINIC 07:54 01:35

CK 88 KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD, JAMMA MASJID 07:59 01:30

CK 87 KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD, DENTAL LIFE, NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL 08:02 01:27

CK 90 KAMALPUR, JALANDHAR ROAD, GURU RAVIDAS GURUDWARA 08:04 01:25

CK 85 KATCHE QUARTER, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. KAMAL BOUTIQUE 08:06 01:23

CK 130 MODEL TOWN,MODEL TOWN OPP TEA STALL,H.NO 480 08:07 01:22

CK 131 MODEL TOWN, MODEL TOWN ROAD,OPP. GURU HAR KRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 08:08 01:21

CK 132 MODEL TOWN, NEAR MONA BEAUTY PARLOUR 08:12 01:17

CK 129 MODEL TOWN, MODEL TOWN ROAD, GOVT WATER SUPPLY OFFICE 08:14 01:15

CK 227 TAGORE NAGAR, STREET OPP. HAPPY SWEET SHOP. 08:17 01:12

CK 70 HARGOBIND NAGAR NALOYIAN CHOWNK  NEAR GURSIMRAN HOSPITAL, HOSHIARPUR 08:24 01:05

SCHOOL 08:34 12:55

Bus No. 6

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 149 NEAR PEER BABA LAKH DATA DARGAH, DAGANA ROAD, OPP. BHINDER CEMENT SHOP 07:10 02:20

CK 180 PUNJAB ENCLAVE, DAGANA ROAD / ST. NO. -1, OPP GROCERY SHOP 07:15 02:15

CK 48 DASHMESH NAGAR, STREET NO-13, A COACHING CENTRE 07:18 02:12

CK 48A DASHMESH NAGAR NEAR GURUDWARA SHAHEEDAN 07:19 02:11

CK 48 C DHAMI MARKET,PIPLANWALA ROAD,PILPANWALA 07:20 02:10

CK 133 MOHALLA GADIEN, PIPLANWALA ROAD, OPP. MEHMI WOOD WORK 07:21 02:09

CK 186 RANJEET NAGAR, PIPLANWALA ROAD, ENLIGHTED MINDS ACADEMY 07:23 02:07

CK 187 RANJEET NAGAR, PIPLANWALA ROAD, T-POINT OPP. DESI DAWA KI DUKAN 07:25 02:05

CK 110 MAHARAJA RANJIT SINGH NAGAR, NEAR ITI COLLEGE, HOSHIARPUR 07:29 02:01

CK 103 KIRTI NAGAR, ST. NO.- 3, OPP. DESI DAWA KI DUKAN 07:31 01:59

CK 189
ROOP NAGAR,  JALANDHAR ROAD, BACK SIDE OF POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, NEAR DESI 

DAWA SHOP
07:33 01:57

CK 170 OFFICER COLONY, JALANDHAR ROAD, MAIN GATE 07:35 01:55

CK 156 NEW DASHMESH NAGAR, ST. NO.- 2, OPP. NAVRAJ MEDICAL 07:37 01:53

CK 158
NEW GOBIND NAGAR, INDUSTRAIL AREA (JALANDHAR ROAD), OPP. MELT IN ICE CREAM 

PARLOUR
07:39 01:51

CK 159 NEW GOBIND NAGAR, ST. NO.- 4, BACKSIDE MOONLIGHT SCHOOL 07:40 01:50

CK 160 NEW GOBIND NAGAR, ST. NO.-1A, OPP. TUBEWELL (INSIDE) 07:41 01:49

CK 161 NEW GOBIND NAGAR, ST. NO.-4, H.NO. 52 07:43 01:47

CK 162 NEW GOBIND NAGAR, INFRONT OF ST. NO.-6, 07:45 01:45

CK 180 PUNJAB ENCLAVE, DAGANA ROAD / ST. NO. -1, OPP GROCERY SHOP 07:50 01:40

CK 67 GOKUL NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. PSCCL ELECTRICITY OFFICE, MAIN ROAD 07:51 01:39

CK 109 LAXMI NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. PSPCL ELECTRICITY OFFICE 07:52 01:38

CK 117 MILAP NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, ST. NO. 1, OPP. PSPCL ELECTRICITY OFFICE 07:53 01:37

CK 118 MILAP NAGAR, JALANDHAR ROAD, OPP. RIMJIM ICE CREAM PARLOUR 07:55 01:35

CK 227 TAGORE NAGAR, STREET OPP. HAPPY SWEET SHOP. 07:58 01:32

CK 212 SUBHASH NAGAR, ST. NO-2 PRABHAT CHOWK ROAD, NEAR MODI NURSING HOME 08:00 01:30

CK 34 BHAG SINGH NAGAR, STEET NO-11, MAHADEV PROPERTY LINKER 08:05 01:25

CK 193 SANT BHAG SINGH NAGAR, ST. NO.-2, CANAL COLONY ROAD, SOOD DOCUMENT CENTRE 08:07 01:23

CK 194 SANT BHAG SINGH NAGAR, ST. NO.-5, CANAL COLONY ROAD, KIRAN BEAUTY PARLOUR 08:09 01:21

CK 217 TAGORE NAGAR, CANAL COLONY ROAD, GULSHAN GENERAL STORE 08:10 01:20

CK 216 TAGORE NAGAR, CANAL COLONY ROAD, BASSI JAANA ELEMENTRY SCHOOL 08:12 01:18

CK 215 TAGORE NAGAR, CANAL COLONY ROAD (TURN), STUDIO KARIZMA 08:13 01:17

CK 167
NEW MODEL TOWN, TANDA ROAD, OPP. M.S. MOTORS, JAGDAMBY TRADERS, CEMENT 

STORE
08:14 01:16

CK 166 NEW MODEL TOWN, TANDA ROAD, FRIENDS AUTO CARE 08:15 01:15

CK 15 ANMOL NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, MITTAL MARBLE 08:20 01:20

CK 14 ANMOL NAGAR, OLD TANDA ROAD, JAI KISSAN COLD STORE 08:22 01:22

CK 10 ANMOL NAGAR, NALOIYAN CHOWK DASUYA ROAD, STREET NO.1 (SIGN BOARD) 08:23 01:21

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Bus No. 9



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 230 TIBBA SAHIB, TIBBA SAHIB ROAD, TIBBA SAHIB MAIN ENTRANCE GATE 07:55 01:35

CK 163 NEW MANDI GOKAL NAGAR ST NO.4 HOSHIARPUR, TIBHA SAHIB GURUDWARA 07:56 01:34

CK 228 TIBBA SAHIB, ST. NO. 20 DAGANA ROAD, SAINI NIWAS 07:57 01:33

CK 229 TIBBA SAHIB, ST. NO-8 TIBBA SAHIB ROAD 08:00 01:30

CK 48B DASHMESH NAGAR ,STREET NO.13,NAVEEN MODEL SCHOOL 08:05 01:25

CK 192
SANT BABA SOHAN SINGH COLONY, ST. NO. 1 DAGANA ROAD, ADARSH CLINICAL 

LABORATORY
08:06 01:24

CK 134 MOHALLA LABH NAGAR, DAGANA ROAD,HOSHIARPUR, DAGANA ROAD 08:08 01:22

CK 218 TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO. 19 DAGANA ROAD 08:09 01:21

CK 221
TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO. 5 DAGANA ROAD, ST. NO. 5 CROSSING, AEROBIC AND DANCE 

CLASSES
08:10 01:20

CK 222 TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO. 6 DAGANA ROAD, KHALSA WELDING WORKS 08:11 01:19

CK 219 TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO. 1 DAGANA ROAD, AAPEEZE BOUTIQUE 08:12 01:18

CK 220 TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO. 3 DAGANA ROAD, BSNL  TOWER 08:13 01:17

CK 223 TAGORE NAGAR, ST. NO.7, SATI NIWAS 08:14 01:16

CK 239 WESTERN ENCLAVE, ST. NO.-3 CROSSING, SWARN NIWAS 08:15 01:15

VK 34 

A1
VILL-HARDO KHANPUR,TANDA ROAD,SHANI DEV MANDIR 08:20 01:10

CK 239 

A
WINDSONS PALACE,TANDA ROAD 08:25 01:05

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 18

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 37 BIRBAL NAGAR, ST.NO.1, NEAR OPEN GROUND POPLAR TREE 07:20 02:10

CK 179 PUNJ PIPLLAN, GALI NO.4, OPP.SAINI SABHA SCHOOL 07:22 02:08

CK 21 A BAHADURPUR,BIRBAL NAGAR,RINKU GENERAL STORE 07:23 02:07

CK 214 SURAJ NAGAR, GALI NO.6, NARESH DOGRA RESIDENCE SIGN BOARD 07:25 02:05

CK 145 NARAYAN NAGAR, ST. NO.5, INFRONT OF SARASWATI PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:27 02:03

CK 22 BAHADUR PUR, CHAND NAGAR ROAD, ALMYIRAN WALA CHOWK 07:30 02:00

CK 8 ANDHRA BANK, ARYA SAMAJ ROAD, MADAME SHOWROOM 07:32 01:58

CK 176 PRAHALAD NAGAR, ARYA SMAJ ROAD, ARYA SMAJ MANDIR 07:34 01:56

CK 184 RAM NAGAR WARD NO.35, ARYA SMAJ ROAD, BAL DAIRY 07:36 01:54

CK 96 KATCHA TOBA, RED ROAD, NEAR ITI COLLEGE 07:37 01:53

CK 97 KATCHA TOBA, RED ROAD, LAZIZ VEGETARIAN RESTAURANT 07:40 01:50

CK 98 KATCHA TOBA, RED ROAD, NRI FASHION SILK STORE 07:41 01:49

CK 99 KATCHA TOBA, RED ROAD, YUMMY BITES 07:42 01:48

CK 100 KATCHA TOBHA HOSHIARPUR, PUNNU DI CHAKKI 07:43 01:47

CK 46 CLOCK TOWER (KOTWALI BAZAR ROAD), JALANDHAR ROAD, SETHI GARMENTS 07:45 01:45

CK 72 HEERA COLONY NEAR GYAN NIKETAN SCHOOL HOSHIARPUR 07:50 01:40

CK 74 HEERA COLONY, HEERA COLONY ROAD, MEDICAL MARKIT 07:51 01:39

CK 76 HEERA COLONY/SUKHDEV NAGAR, DURGA MATA MANDIR LANE 07:52 01:38

CK 73 HEERA COLONY, GEETA PARK LANE, SOOD HOSPITAL 07:53 01:37

CK 213 

A
SUKHDEV NAGAR,NEAR DURGA MATA MANDIR,HOSHIARPUR 07:55 01:35

CK 213A 

2
SUKHDEV NAGAR,NEAR HDFC BANK,HOSHIARPUR 07:56 01:34

CK 30 BASSI KHAWAJOO, NEAR GEETA PARK, OPP. RAMAN MOBILE SHOP 07:57 01:33

CK 238 VILL.NAVI BASSI P.O.KAKKON DISTT.HOSHIARPUR, NAVI BASSI , LASHMAN KARYAN STORE 08:15 01:15

CK 146 NAVI BASSI BUS STOP, DASUYA HARIANA ROAD, OPP. B.S. SAINI DHARAM KANDA 08:16 01:14

CK 79 HOSHAIRPUR ENCLAVE,NEAR BANSAL KARIANA STORE 08:20 01:10

CK 79 

AA
HOSHAIRPUR ENCLAVE,NEAR OVERHEAD WATER TANK 08:22 01:08

CK 79 A HOSHAIRPUR ENCLAVE,NEAR CHILDREN PARK 08:25 01:05

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 36

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 25A UNA ROAD, BAJWARA, OPP. PETROL PUMP 07:35 01:55

CK 151 NEW BANK COLONY, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.2 SIGN BOARD POWER HOUSE 07:40 01:50

CK 155 NEW COLONY, UNA ROAD, S.M. PROPERTIES & BUILDERS 07:42 01:48

CK 61 GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST. NO. 5, SIGN. BOARD 07:43 01:47

CK 63 GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.3 SIGN BOARD 07:44 01:46

CK 62 GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.1, GAGAN ALUMINIUM 07:45 01:45

CK 64 GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, ST.NO.4 SAI FRESH CORNER 07:46 01:44

CK 157 NEW GAUTAM NAGAR, UNA ROAD, PNB BANK 07:48 01:42

CK 60 GAUTAM NAGAR, ST. NO.1, PNB BANK 07:49 01:41

CK 38 BIRBAL NAGAR, UNA ROAD, EVERGREEN NURSERY 07:51 01:39

CK 211 SHIVJI CHOWK, UNA ROAD, SHIVJI CHOWK 07:54 01:36

CK 232 UNA ROAD, UNA ROAD, SHASHI NURSING HOME 07:57 01:33

CK 206 SHIMLA PAHARI, MALL ROAD, GEETA MANDIR LAL DWARA 08:00 01:30

CK 26 BAHADURPUR, MALL ROAD, P.D. ARYA MAHILA SCHOOL 08:01 01:29

CK 173 PARLAD NAGAR HOSHIARPUR,NEAR RAMA REFRESHMENT 08:03 01:27

CK 47 COMMITTEE BAZAR, COMMITTEE BAZAR CHOWK, RAMA REFRESHMENT 08:06 01:24

CK 142 NAI ABADI, KESHAV MANDIR ROAD, DRAMA STAGE (TRANSFORMER) 08:08 01:22

CK 143 NAI ABADI, KESHAV MANDIR ROAD, TANYA CLINIC 08:10 01:20

CK 59 GHARI GATE, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, VADILAL SCOOP SHOP 08:12 01:18

CK 58 GHARI GATE, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK 08:13 01:17

CK 57 GHARI GATE, DUSSEHRA GROUND ROAD, LAJPAT RAI MODEL SCHOOL 08:14 01:16

CK 235 

A
VALMIKI MURTI,OLD TANDA ROAD 08:15 01:15

CK 144 NALOYIAN CHOWK, DASUYA ROAD, GANPATI GAS SERVICE 08:16 01:14

CK 213 SUKHIABAD, CHINTPURNI ROAD, RAM BHAWAN 08:20 01:10

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 38

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 19A SHERGARH, CHANDIGARH ROAD, NEAR ROYAL SERVICE STATION 07:20 02:10

CK 18 ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, GURU RAVIDASS GURUDWARA 07:25 02:05

CK 17 ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, GUPTA PLYWOOD 07:27 02:03

CK 19 ASLAMABAD, CHANDIGARH ROAD, JOT CLOTH HOUSE 07:29 02:01

CK 21 B.S.N.L COLONY, OPP. D.A.V COLLEGE ROAD, WESTERN UNION PARDEEP ENTERPRISES 07:32 01:58

CK 3 AKASH COLONY RAVI DASS NAGAR ,OPP.PPL 409, MINI SECRETARIAT 07:35 01:55

CK 233 VASANT VIHAR, D.C. ROAD, BADDHO JUICE BAR 07:37 01:53

CK 234 VASANT VIHAR, D.C. ROAD, MANHAR FINANCE LIMITED 07:39 01:51

CK 235 VASANT VIHAR, D.C. ROAD, SHARMA COACHING CENTER 07:41 01:49

CK 154 NEW CIVIL LINES, STREET NO 6, KARYANA STORE 07:45 01:45

CK 45 CIVIL LINES, WARD NO. 7, ISH NAGAR, TANVI BAKERY 07:47 01:43

CK 153 NEW CIVIL LINES, ST.NO.4, CHILDREN PARK 07:50 01:40

CK 39 BUDHRAM COLONY MALL ROAD, OPP. HONDA SHOWROOM 07:51 01:39

CK 82 ISH NAGAR, WARD NO. 7, NEAR SANJHI RASOI 07:53 01:37

CK 205 SHIMLA PAHARI, MALL ROAD, EASY DAY 07:54 01:36

CK 207 SHIMLA PAHARI, MALL ROAD, SYNDICATE BANK 07:56 01:34

CK 25 BAHADURPUR CHOWNK NEAR PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, 07:58 01:32

CK 24 BAHADURPUR CHOWNK NEAR AMBALA CHAT HOUSE 07:59 01:31

CK 51 DHOBI GHAT, GALI NO. 2, POWER HOUSE HEALTH CLUB 08:00 01:30

CK 52 DHOBI GHAT, GALI NO. 3, ASHOKA IRON TRADERS 08:01 01:29

CK 49 DHOBI GHAT, SHAKTI NAGAR, NEAR AMBALA CHAT 08:02 01:28

CK 35 A BHAWANI NAGAR,NEAR KUSHT ASHRAM 08:03 01:27

CK 35 

AA
BHAWANI NAGAR,,BABA BALAK NATH MANDIR,NEAR BABU HOTEL 08:05 01:25

CK 150 PAHARI GATE,  KESHAV MANDIR ROAD, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 08:06 01:24

CK 174 PAHARI KATRA, DUSSHERA GROUND ROAD, NEAR SHANI DEV MANDIR 08:08 01:22

CK 152A NEW SHASTRI NAGAR, NEAR KARAN VIKRAM PALACE, PETROL PUMP 08:10 01:20

CK 152 

B
NEW SHASTRI NAGAR,VALMIKI MURTI 08:11 01:19

CK 168 NEW SHASTRI NAGAR ST.NO.2 OLD TANDA ROAD,HOSHIARPUR, NALOYIAN CHOWK 08:12 01:18

CK 144 NALOYIAN CHOWK, DASUYA ROAD, GANPATI GAS SERVICE 08:20 01:10

VK 1 BAGHPUR, DASUYA ROAD, MINI P.H.C 08:22 01:08

VK 41 A SATUAR,DASUYA ROAD,SUVHIDHA KENDRA 08:23 01:07

VK 42 SATAUR, DASUYA ROAD, ATTA CHAKKI 08:24 01:06

VK 42 A SATUAR,DASUYA ROAD,NEAR RAMDHAN KARIANA STORE 08:25 01:05

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Bus No. 42



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 12 

A2
DHOLWAHA,JANAURI ROAD,NEAR R.P HARDWARE STORE 06:55 02:35

VK 12 A DHOLWAHA JANOURI ROAD,NEAR FOREST RANGE OFFICE 07:05 02:25

VK 40 A 

1
PROH. ADDA,JANOURI ROAD,NEAR PNB BANK 07:10 02:20

VK 24 NELLA NALLOYA, JANAURI ROAD, NEAR MASTER KISHAN SINGH HOUSE. 07:20 02:10

VK 1 A BASSI BALLO,BUS ADDA,NEAR BABA TARA MANDIR 07:25 02:05

VK 7 CHAMAR CHAPARI, JANAURI ROAD, NEAR SIGN. BOARD 07:35 01:55

VK 35 

A1
VILL-LALPUR,NEAR BABA BISHAN DASS JI SAMADH LALPUR 07:37 01:53

VK 3 BASSI WAZID, JANAURI ROAD, VISHKARMA SERVICE STATION 07:40 01:50

VK 2 BASSI WAZID, JANAURI ROAD, THAKUR SWEET SHOP 07:41 01:49

VK 30 VILL HAZIPUR, JANAURI ROAD, NEAR FOREST DEPT. OFFICE 07:45 01:45

VK 20 HEERA COLONY, JANAURI ROAD, NEAR KARYANA STORE 07:47 01:43

VK 20 

A
HEERA COLONY,HARIANA TO DHOLWAHA ROAD,MAAN ATTA CHAKI 07:53 01:37

VK 20 

A1
HEERA COLONY,HARIANA TO DHOLWAHA ROAD,M.S COLONY 07:55 01:35

VK 10 DCM CHOWK, SIKRI ROAD, NEAR THAKUR TENT HOUSE 08:05 01:25

VK 16 HARYANA, DASUYA ROAD, NAGPAL STREET LG SHOWROOM 08:07 01:23

VK 18 HARYANA, DASUYA ROAD,SATGUR KARYANA STORE 08:08 01:22

VK 17 HARYANA, DASUYA ROAD, PNB BANK 08:09 01:21

VK 25 PALIYA MOHALLA, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR POLICE STATION 08:10 01:20

VK 19 HARYANA, SHAM CHAURASI ROAD, S.S ENGINEERING WORKS 08:12 01:18

VK 11 DELHI GATE, BABA BUTTA ROAD, KARANBIR ALUMINIUM SHOP 08:13 01:17

VK 28 RANKA MOHALLA, BABA BUDDHA ROAD, NEAR TRANSFORMER 08:14 01:16

VK 27 RANKA MOHALLA, BABA BUDDHA ROAD, GURUDWARA BABA BUDDHA SAHIB 08:15 01:15

VK 12 DOGRA MOHALLA, DASUYA ROAD, DUSSHERA GROUND 08:18 01:12

VK 21 KABIRPUR, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR TRANSFORMER 08:20 01:10

VK 15 HARYANA, DASUYA ROAD, IN FRONT TVS AGENCY 08:21 01:09

VK 4 BIKHOWAL, DASUYA ROAD, GURUDWARA SANT CHARAN DASS 08:27 01:03

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 44

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 31 VILL SALERAN, SALERAN ROAD, OPP. JEET LAL HALWAI 07:00 02:25

VK 31 

A2
VILL-SALERAN,SALERAN ROAD,NEAR BANIYA TUBEWELL 07:02 02:23

VK 30A VILL. CHOHAL, SALERAN ROAD, NEAR CHURCH 07:05 02:20

VK 29 VILL BHARUTI, CHINTPURNI ROAD, ON GATE OF JCT 07:07 02:18

CK 225 THAPAR COLONY JCT, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. CRICKET GROUND-1 07:09 02:16

CK 226 THAPAR COLONY JCT, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. JCT GAS SERVICE 07:10 02:15

CK 1A ADAMWAL ,CHINTPURNI ROAD, TEMPO ADDA ,VINAY HAIR DRESSER 07:14 02:11

CK 1 

(AA)
ADAMWAL CHOWK,NEAR RAVIDASS GURUDWARA 07:15 02:10

CK 141 MOUNT VIEW COLONY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. S.D. CITY SCHOOL 07:22 02:03

VK 35 VILL. KOTLA, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. PREET KANDA 07:23 02:02

CK 84 JAIN COLONY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, MAIN GATE 07:24 02:01

CK 209 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, STREET NO-2, OPP. BANSAN WALI SHOP 07:25 02:00

CK 208 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. SOOD MARBEL 07:26 01:59

CK 210 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE, BACKSIDE OF BANJAR BAGH PETROL PUMP 07:27 01:58

CK 27 BANJAR BAGH, CHINTPURNI ROAD, OPP. KANWAL NAIN SURMA FACTORY 07:28 01:57

CK 35 BHAWANI  NAGAR, BHARWAIN ROAD, POST OFFICE 07:31 01:54

CK 33 BHARWAIN ROAD, SUKHIABAD CHOWNK, NEAR GURDWARA SINGH SABHA 07:33 01:52

CK 135 MOHALLA SALWARA, BHARWAIN ROAD, NEAR PEERAN WALI JAGAH 07:35 01:50

VK 41 VILLAGE AJJOWAL, MEHANGROWAL AJJOWAL ROAD, OPP. SHARMA KARYANA SHOP-1 07:42 01:43

CK 236 VEENA VALLEY, OPP. AMBEY VALLEY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, NEAR DR. SETHI HOUSE 07:49 01:36

CK 4 AMBEY VALLEY, CHINTPURNI ROAD, GARG VILLA 07:54 01:31

CK 5 AMBEY VALLEY, CHINTPURNI ROAD,TRIANGUIAR PARK 07:55 01:30

CK 5 A1 AMBEY VALLEY,NEAR RAJA PARK 07:56 01:29

CK 5 A2 AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 723-714 PARK 07:57 01:28

CK 5 A3 AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 742-734 LANE 07:58 01:27

CK 5 A4 AMBEY VALLEY,GARG VILLA (10-110) 07:59 01:26

CK 5 A5 AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 173-181 LANE (H.NO 420) 08:00 01:25

CK 5 A6 AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 404-417 LANE 08:01 01:24

CK 5 A7 AMBEY VALLEY,STARTING 20-24 LANE 08:02 01:23

CK 5 A8 AMBEY VALLEY,AMBEY VALLEY GATE 08:03 01:22

CK 173 

A
PARTAP NAGAR,NEAR VIJAY SAMPLA'S RESIDENCE 08:04 01:21

CK 16 ARORA COLONY, GALI NO-6, SUDHIKSHA GENERAL STORE 08:09 01:16

CK 86 KAKKON, DASUYA ROAD, MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL 08:14 01:11

SCHOOL 08:30 12:55

Bus No. 58

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 54 FATEHGARH, FATEHGARH CHOWK, ESS ESS DEPARTMENTAL STORE 07:16 02:14

CK 191 

A
SAFFRON CITY,BLOCK-C,BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL.D.C ROAD 07:18 02:12

CK 191 

A1
SAFFRON CITY, MAIN OFFICE, BACK SIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL, D.C. ROAD 07:19 02:11

CK 191 

A2
SAFFRON CITY,BLOCK-D,BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL,D.C ROAD 07:20 02:10

CK 191 

A3
SAFFRON CITY,PHASE-1,BACKSIDE OF AMAN HOSPITAL,D.C ROAD 07:21 02:09

CK 177 PREET NAGAR, ST.NO.2, SANTAMONICA SM 07:22 02:08

CK 66 GOBIND NAGAR, ST.NO.-3, SONALIKA RESIDENCE 07:25 02:05

CK 238 

A
VIJAY NAGAR,NEW FATEHGARH ROAD,NEAR V.P CHAT HOUSE 07:26 02:04

CK 53 EKTA NAGAR, ST. NO.-1, NEAR AMAN HOSPITAL HSP 07:27 02:03

CK 65 GOBIND NAGAR, ST.NO.-1, NEAR AMAN HOSPITAL HSP 07:30 02:00

CK 69 GURU NANAK NAGAR, FATEHGARH ROAD, NARAD HOSPITAL 07:33 01:57

CK 69A GURU NANAK NAGAR, FATEHGARH ROAD, CHAWLA FURNITURE 07:35 01:55

CK 229A RISHI NAGAR, RAILWAY STATION ROAD, BANSI NAGAR 07:43 01:47

CK 182 PURANI TEHSIL, RAILWAY ROAD, OPP. CO-OPERATIVE BANK 07:48 01:42

CK 178 PREM GARH, RAILWAY ROAD, NEAR NANDA OPTICALS 07:50 01:40

CK 171 OPP. HARI TAILOR, RAILWAY ROAD, SINGH SABHA GURUDWARA 07:53 01:37

CK 46 CLOCK TOWER, KOTWALI BAZAR ROAD, OPP. MAHAVIR SLIK STORE 07:56 01:34

CK 116 MARWAHA MOHALLA HOSHIARPUR, CLOCK TOWER 07:57 01:33

CK 175 PNB BANK, JALANDHAR ROAD, PUNJAB CLOTH HOUSE 07:58 01:32

CK 83 JAGATPURA, JALANDHAR ROAD, NEAR JANTA CLOTHE HOUSE 08:00 01:30

CK 31 BASSI KHWAJU, JALANDHAR ROAD, DELUX BEKARY 08:02 01:28

CK 7 ANAND VAISHNO DHABA, JALANDHAR ROAD, WARYA PLAZA 08:03 01:27

CK 28 BANSA WALI GALI, JALANDHAR ROAD, NEAR MADRAS HANDLOOM EMPORIUM 08:05 01:25

CK 102 KHANPURIYAN DI HATTI, JALANDHAR ROAD, NEAR KHALSA CLOTH HOUSE 08:07 01:23

CK 147 NEAR NANDA NURSING HOME, MODEL TOWN, OPP. MUTHOOT FINANCE 08:10 01:20

CK 128 MODEL TOWN, PEHNAVA CREATIONS 08:13 01:17

CK 131 MODEL TOWN, MODEL TOWN ROAD,OPP. GURU HAR KRISHAN PUBLIC SCHOOL 08:15 01:15

CK 121 MODEL TOWN, BEHIND KALGIDHAR GURUDWARA ROAD, KAPOOR SALES 08:17 01:13

CK 78 HEERA COLONY, SHIRAZ HOTEL ROAD, MANI MOBILE POINT 08:20 01:10

CK 77 HEERA COLONY, NEAR GULATI HOSPITAL 08:22 01:08

CK 75 HEERA COLONY,SHIRAJ HOTEL ROAD,GLAMGIRL SHOP 08:23 01:07

CK 126 MODEL TOWN, BUS STAND ROAD, SHIRAZ CINEMA PARKING STREET 08:24 01:06

CK 132 

A
MODEL TOWN GATE,OPP CITY SCAN CENTRE,NEAR BUS STAND 08:25 01:05

CK 101 KHANPURI GATE, SHIRAZ HOTEL ROAD, INFRONT OF MITTAL PLYWOOD 08:26 01:04

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Bus No. 84

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 169 NEWDEEP NAGAR, S.D COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR IOC PUMP 07:40 01:50

CK 164 NEW MODEL TOWN COLONY, INFRONT OF HAVELLS ELECTRICAL 07:50 01:40

CK 165

NEW MODEL TOWN COLONY, LINK ROAD OF MODEL COLONY AND NEW MODEL TOWN 

COLONY, INFRONT OF

SHAWLA SWEET SHOP

07:55 01:35

CK 125 MODEL TOWN, BACK SIDE MITHA TIWANA GURUDWARA 08:00 01:30

CK 127 MODEL TOWN, INFRONT OF RGR ELECTRONICS 08:02 01:28

CK 119 MODEL TOWN, SETHI GENERAL STORE 08:04 01:26

CK 120 MODEL TOWN, NEAR CHAWLA DENTAL CLINIC 08:06 01:24

CK 124 MODEL TOWN HOSHIARPUR, TEGH BAHADUR PARK 08:08 01:22

CK 123 MODEL TOWN HOSHIARPUR, BHAGAT NAGAR CHOWK, NEAR AONE SALOON 08:10 01:20

CK 232A URBAN CITY,NEAR KALER FURNITURE,NEAR TRANSFORMER 08:25 01:05

VK 33 VILL. BASSI MUDDA, DASUYA ROAD, NEAR TRANSFORMER 08:26 01:04

VK 1 A2 BAGHPUR,HOSHIARPUR-DASUYA ROAD,BADHAN TENT HOUSE 08:29 01:01

VK A 3 BAGHPUR,DASUYA ROAD,NEAR SHRI SATYA SAI VIDYA NIKETAN,NEAR SHOP 08:30 01:00

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Bus No. 96



Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

VK 43 MOSSA, SEHJOWAL ROAD, NEAR OLD DIARY FARM 07:30 02:00

VK 21B NANGAL THATHAL DHOLWAHA ROAD, NEAR TRANSFORM 07:40 01:50

VK 21A MACHHIAN DASUYA MAIN ROAD, BUS STAND 07:45 01:45

VK 8 DOSARKA BUS ADDA, DASUYA MAIN ROAD, NEAR TIMMY AUTOSPARE PART SHOP 07:50 01:40

VK 6 BHUNGA, MAIN DASUYA LINK ROAD, OPP. MAA GAITRI PUBLIC SCHOOL 07:55 01:35

VK 5 BHUNGA, MAIN DASUYA LINK ROAD, NEAR SR.SEC.GOVT. SCHOOL BHUNGA 07:56 01:34

VK 5A KANG MAI, DASUYA ROAD, MAIN BUS STOP 08:00 01:30

VK 9 DASUYA ROAD (VILL HAZIPUR), MAIN ROAD DASUYA, NEAR PEERA DI DARGAH 08:03 01:27

VK 22 NEAR GUGGA PATTI MOHALLA, SIKRI ROAD 08:08 01:22

VK 34 VILL. KOTHE MUKADAM, NANGAL KONUGO ROAD, USBD CHARITABLE DISPENSERY 08:10 01:20

VK 36 VILL. NANGAL KONUGO, 1ST GALI, NEAR GURUDWARA 08:15 01:15

VK 32 VILL TAJPUR, SIKRI BULLOWAL ROAD, NEAR SIMAR GENERAL STORE 08:23 01:07

VK 13 HARIANA, DASUYA MAIN ROAD, INFRONT OF SOURAV COMPUTER 08:24 01:06

VK 14 HARIANA, DASUYA MAIN ROAD, INFRONT OF TVS SINGH AUTOMOBILE AGENCY 08:25 01:05

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Stop No. Bus Stop Name Morning Afternoon

CK 47 COMMITTEE BAZAR, COMMITTEE BAZAR CHOWK, RAMA REFRESHMENT 08:05 01:30

CK 142 NAI ABADI, KESHAV MANDIR ROAD, DRAMA STAGE (TRANSFORMER) 08:10 01:20

SCHOOL 08:35 12:55

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 100

Transporter Mob No : 7087015978

Please note these are approximate timings. It may fluctuate + 15 minutes.

Bus No. 52

Transporter Mob No : 7087015977


